Name
Adams
Aldred
Anderson
Archbold
Ashton
Austen
Aylen
Bailey
Baker
Banham
Barker
Barling
Barrett
Barton
Beattie
Beck
Beckwith
Beedham
Bell
Benson
Bessell
Bevan
Black
Blair
Boatman
Bobbitt
Brain
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Burnside
Bushell
Byrne
Caine
Carrol
Carter
Cather
Cavell
Champion
Chandler
Chapman
Childs
Cockerill
Coe
Colbran
Coles
Croxson
Curtis
Dallas
Dalwood
Daly
Daniells
David
Davies
Davies
Davies
De Lima
De Souza
Dennis

Initials
JH
w
H
EL
WC
WHE
FJ
B
FJ
FJ
TW
AE
WJ
E

J

R
TS
G
ASG
ET
EJ
GH
JS
w
WJ
FJ
JW
T
EC
ET
JEA
A
JwW
PJ
w
H

H
JL
WJ
S

R

Rank
Pte

AB
CPO
PO2
Sig
PO1
Payr
AB

Ch ERA
Sto

Sto

2 Cooper
Sh Std Asst
AB

AB

AB

Ord
ERA
Surgn
Sig

Sig
Lieut
Sh Cpl
AB

Sto

L Sto
Sto

LS

L Sto
AB

Act Payr
Pte
Carp Mte
ERA
Sto

AB
Pimbr Mte
Lieut
AB

L Cpl
AB

Sto

AB

PO1
AB

AB

AB

AB

Pte

Sto
Pimbr Mte
Sto

Sto

Sto

Pte

Sto

Sto
Dom
Dom
AB

Number
Ch11930
151606
136278
175587
208968
169932

161394
268510
297168
296537
343483
343138
194925
187097
198864
204367
269605

211070
208258

147032
189978
296904
278508
293159
167940
278481
187250

Ch9115
342895
269874
302753
208987
291564

188409
Ch11969
200102
284801
182565
170756
183603
208778
189137
193618
Ch11911
296993
344334
290943
293598
293850
Ch6494
289016
283926
361882
116732
208970

Ship

HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone

Notes

Retd

Retd

Retd Issued Fox

Dup

Dup

Retd

Retd



Desborough
Dilly
Douglas
Doyle
Drew
Dunton
Dyer
Ebbage
Edwards
Evans
Fairbrother
Fairhead
Fareen
Fenton
Fernandez
Fincken
Flaxman
Fleming
Fonseca
Fountain
Franklin
Frederick
French
Friskin
Fry
Fulcher
Gallantry
Gardner
Gates
Gatiss
Gilbert
Glover
Goddard
Godfrey
Gordon
Greenwood
Grierson
Grinham
Gudge
Gunn
Hailwood
Hardwidge
Hare
Harris
Harrison
Hartley
Hawkins
Haynes
Hefferon
Heron
Hewitt
Hickman
Hinnigan
Hoad
Hoey
Honnor
Hood
Horton
Howell
Hughes
Humphries

RGC

M H
CE
LC

HL
CE

HJ
EJ
AD
AG

PG

AJS
W
AS

JA

WG
FC
H McN
ClJ
JJ
AES

AG
R

HC
EC

CwW
JTS

WR
A

PO1
AB

Pte

Sto

Sto

AB

Pte

AB

Sig

Sto
Blksmth
Carp Crew
Dom
AB
Dom
PO2
AB
PO1
Dom
AB

Pte

Sto

L Sto
PO2
AB

Ch ERA
AB

Pte

AB
ERA
PO1
Arm Crew
AB

AB
Sergt
AB
ERA
AB

AB

Act Sh Std
Sto
PO2
Sto

AB

Sto
Gunner
Shpwrt
Pte

Pte
Arm Mte
PO1
AB

Sto

AB

Sto
ERA
Sto
PO1
Sto

AB

AB

166568
172186
P03027
302329
303164
189239
P010284
188462
202620
302757
175945
344812
137838
190884
362124
196471
194064
176651
354445
194724
Ch11830
276721
155244
173843
208986
142276
190814
Ply11309
209576
270322
159276
203552
184659
183617
Ply6523
192024
269961
194681
178925
341193
294757
181879
302769
204461
295100

340222
Ch9116
Ch7022
343768
143435
184789
295865
196597
279798
268530
296351
157792
294323
179545
199296

HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone

Dup
Dup
Dup
+ Somaliland 1908-10 (Faria)

Retd

Retd

Dup
+ Somaliland 1908-10

Dup

Retd

Dup

Dup



Hutchinson
Ireland
Jennings
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kennett
Kirwan
Knights
Lambert
Larter
Lennard
Lilley
Littler
Long
Lovell
Lucas
Lucock
Luxton
Mansfield
Marshall
Martin
Mascarenhas
May

May
Mayo
McDermott
McDowell
McNamee
Melia
Merritt
Michell
Mitchelmore
Monk
Mordaunt
Morgan
Munson
Nazer
Newman
Newson
Norman
Noronha
Noronha
Norwood
Owen
Page
Palmer
Park
Parker
Parkin
Pattison
Pearce
Pereira
Perry
Philcox
Pile

Pink
Pleace
Ploughman

RA
JHH
wC

ER

BT
DAR
CJ
cw
FH
HE
EJ
WT
EC
EG

JSE
TS
EH
A

JB

AB 208927
Engr Lieut

PO1 166843
Sto 286784
Lieut

Comdr

L Sto 150508
Carp Crew 344815
AB 181118
Lieut

Sto 298696
Pte Ch4942
AB 190813
Pntr 343588
Ch Sto 136415
Sto 298167
L Sto 287524
Sto 289886
Sto 293221
Sto 298692
Sto 302616
Sto 297786
L Sto 153708
Pte Ch12000
Dom 354457
AB 168995
ERA 269821
Act Sub Lieut RNR

Sto 296064
Sh Cook 146748
AB 171026
Sto 298253
Pte Ch10581
L Sto 169337
AB 193791
Sto 146956
Sto 282171
Engr Sub Lieut

AB 208973
ERA 268383
Ch Sto 149889
Sto 297748
Sto 293109
Dom 358886
Dom 362053
Sto 294564
2 Yeo Sig 186245
Sto 298983
Sto 175944
L Sto 283829
Sto 298812
Sig 210930
Sto 293375
AB 183356
Dom 360124
Ord 205307
L Sto 291566
Carp

Pte Ch12008
Sto 292516
Bugler Ch12243

HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone

Retd

Retd

Dup

Retd
2 medals issued 1 retd

Dup
+ Somaliland 1908-10
Retd

Dup

Dup

Retd



Pollard
Pontifex
Porter
Poulter
Price
Prudham
Quinn
Quinquenel
Readings
Richardson
Rickwood
Ridley
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Rogers
Royden
Samson
Sargeant
Saunders
Sawyer
Scandritt
Scarlett
Seager
Sharman
Shipside
Smith
Smith
Smith
Solomon
Spencer
Stagg
Standing
Staunton
Stewart
Stickings
Stolborg
Stuart
Stuart
Sullivan
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thomson
Trollope
Turner
Usher
Varney
Vas
Vaughan
Vaz
Veryard
Walch
Walker
Walsh
Warren
Waterfield
Weatherby

G

AR

VSB

R

LJ

GW

mI>
T P

< 0 by

SOOP>PIMMEST~“TOS>0
> 0

T >
T

SCMUTVWOS<COrIC
=0 < T~ > >
o m

AE

JFR
HA
CD

AB 186599
AB 179119
Bugler Ch10969
Ord 208985
Sto 287398
Q Sig 185533
Sto 294409
AB 208982
Pte Ch12925
AB 200932
2 SB Std 354146
AB 208976
AB 211707
Sto 149686
L Sto 154076
Sto 297386
Ch Sto 154676
Sub Lieut

PO2 182786
AB 206792
Pte Ch11500
Pte Ch11828
Lieut

Sto 298925
Carp Crew 344809
ERA 154876
Sto 293975
AB 195576
AB 205140
AB 193154
Lieut

2 Yeo Sig 182790
AB 208978
Sto 297996
Clerk

Sto 295099
AB 206636
Act Sub Lieut RNR

AB 194965
Sto 303121
L Sto 146166
LS 198950
Act Gunner

AB 212443
Sto 292993
Cpl RMA4984
Pte P010682
Cpl Ch7607
Sto 297104
Sto 294602
Sto 295290
Dom 356566
Lieut

Dom 361881
Act Sh Std 340836
Sto 292980
Sto 292549
Sto 281461
AB 208917
L Sig 166536
Sto 293212

HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone

Dup
Dup
Dup

Retd

+ Somaliland 1908-10

Dup

Retd
Retd

Retd

Dup



Webb
Whieldon
White
White
Whyman
Wickman
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Witts
Wollard
Wood
Woods
Woolaston
Wright
Wyld
Yapp

Ord
Pte

Ch Arm
Sh Cook
L Sto
ERA
Sto

Sto
Ord

AB

AB

AB

Sto

Sto

L Sto
Ord

Q Sig

Lieut
AB

217340
Ch12001
148742
163439
279929
268207
157848
291858
209059
192382
207349
176065
287796
298701
284054
207078
205765
202569

158185

HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone
HMS Pomone

Retd

Dup

Retd Issued Fox

Retd

Retd



